
Canadian Association of Health, Physical Education, and Recreation 2007 C.A.H.P.E.R. Cross-Country
Team Points Summary

Total (for 
Team 

Trophy)
School Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Women Men
Leduc Junior High 10 10 8 10 10 10 58
Westbrook 8 8 10 5 31
Riverbend 8 10 8 26
Keenooshayo 10 10 3 2 25
Ecole Marie Poburan 8 5 10 23
Glenora 7 6 3 7 23
Greenfield 4 7 10 21
Michael Kostek 4 6 4 7 21
Avalon 6 7 7 20
Parkallen 10 8 18
Strathcona Composite 10 8 18
W.P. Wagner 8 10 18
Clara Tyner 6 1 8 15
Kenilworth 8 7 15
St. Mary Edmonton 3 6 1 5 15
St. Stanislaus 10 5 15
Blessed Kateri 5 7 12
Centennial 2 3 7 12
Camilla School 10 10
Louis St. Laurent 10 10 10
Woodbridge Farms 7 3 10
Our Lady of Victories 5 4 9 8
Earl Buxton 1.5 1 6 8.5
Albert Lacombe 8 8
Kirkness 8 8
S. Bruce Smith 8 8
Winterburn 8 8
Crawford Plains 7 7
J.E. Lapointe 7 7
Belgravia 6 6
Lendrum 6 6
Rideau Park 6 6
Sir Alexander Mackenzie 4 2 6
Thorncliffe 6 6
Brander Gardens 1 4 5
Fort Saskatchewan Christian 5 5
Victoria School for the Performing Arts 5 5
Ecole Grandin 2 2 4
Gibbons 4 4
Gold Bar 4 4
Afton 3 3
Aldergrove 3 3
Minchau 3 3
Uncas 2 2 10

1995 Parent / Teacher1994  >= 1993 <= 1999 1998 1997 1996
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Willow Park School 2 2
Lansdowne 1.5 1.5
JJ Nearing 1 1
Julia Kiniski 1 1
Malmo 1 1

Total Team Points Assigned: 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 31 31 28 25 43 28 554 18 10
554
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